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MP/983/96/Adv IFTIKHAR AHMED KHAN1.
SIKANDER BAZAR, OLD THANA ROAD, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 07560 243131,9893947420

MP/1756/98/AdvZEHRA SAIFY2.
BOHARA BHAKHAL, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243122,9893203288

MP/2435/00/AdvAJAY KUMAR KATARIYA3.
BADA BAZAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9993710322

MP/3318/05/AdvMANEESHA  MALVIYA4.
FREE GANJ  SHUJALPUR MANDI

Ph./Mo. 9893654649

MP/2148/07/AdvPRAVEEN TIWARI5.
H.N. 15/814, SUBHASH  NAGAR, BEHIND 
WATER TANK, KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893204948,9893151194

MP/4248/10/AdvNEELU PATEL6.
ADALAT ROAD, SHANTI NAGAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9424689912

MP/18/13/Adv NIRMAL KUAMR RANKA7.
RANKA BHAWAN 46/11, BADABAZAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893096577

MP/318/13/Adv SHELENDRA JAIN8.
SHASTRI COLONY, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893102883

MP/470/13/Adv GYAN SINGH THAKUR9.
30, BAJRANG COLONY, KANNOD ROAD, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893311711

MP/88/14/Adv VIKAS KUMAR DHARWAN10.
10 AJMERA COLONY, SHANTI NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893381446

MP/1541/14/AdvJAY PRAKASH SAHU11.
CHANDAN NAGAR,NEAR MUKATI PETROL 
PUMP,KANNOD ROAD ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9713034533

MP/1570/14/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR JOSHI12.
SHASTRI COLONY ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9303252622

MP/133/15/Adv KRISHNA PAL SINGH BHATI13.
VILL/POST-BAMULIYA BHATI ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 6260171823,8964087071

MP/1480/15/AdvRAVI VISHWAKARMA14.
SHANTI NAGAR,KANNOD ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9826335905

MP/1899/15/AdvPANKAJ MUKATI15.
C/O SHRI A.K. QURESHI, OLD THANA ROAD, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9584237482

MP/17/16/Adv JEEVAN SINGH KHAJURIYA16.
BAJRANG COLONY,KANOOD ROAD,NEAR 
SANT. MARRY SCHOOL ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893207959

MP/1143/16/AdvVASUNDHARA BARELA17.
VILLAGE-SHYAMPURA,POST-SIDDHGANJ 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9479771045

MP/1661/16/AdvJAISINGH MEWADA18.
VILLAGE-SEDHOKHEDI,POST-BEDAKHEDI 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9584578488

MP/1716/16/AdvMANSHALI SHARMA19.
15-KHA, KANAHVAN BAJRANG COLONY, 
KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9009450555,7974812654

MP/57/17/Adv PALLAV JAIN20.
19/11 OLD POST OFFICE ROAD,PRAGTI 
GALI,BUDHWARA ROAD ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9630140044

MP/1406/17/AdvKUSHAL PAL21.
CHANDAN NAGAR COLONY,NORTH KANNOD 
ROAD ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893165326

MP/2683/17/AdvJAIPAL SINGH BHATI22.
VIJAY NAGAR,KANNOD ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9039124346

MP/1268/18/AdvMOHD AZAM ZAHEERI23.
WARD NO-14,NEAR BAHARWALI 
MASJID,NAZAR GANJ ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893245824

MP/1414/19/AdvRAGHUVEER SINGH THAKUR24.
WARD NO-15, SHAGUN GARDEN KE PASS 
SHANTI NAGAR ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 7987091229

MP/1974/19/AdvRAVI VERMA25.
BEHIND DADA WADI YASHODA KUNJ ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 8435159992

MP/2686/19/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH PACHLASIYA26.
VILLAGE/POST-KANYANKHEDI KURAWAR 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9009312933

MP/159/20/Adv SAURABH DHARWA27.
2/250, MEERPURA RAM MANDIR KE SAMNE 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9755619110

MP/769/20/Adv NIRMAL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA28.
SUBHASH NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893711431

MP/866/20/Adv KUNDAN SINGH PARMAL29.
CIVIL COURT ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 8435159992

MP/899/20/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR30.
GRAM - POST MUNGLI ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 8718993116

MP/1039/20/AdvHARIPRASAD MALVIYA31.
VIIL. BABA RAMDEV MANDIR KE PASS 
BAGER ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9294809973

MP/1354/20/AdvPRINCE ANURAG DHARWWA32.
LALKOTHI SHANTINAG ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 8349111147

MP/2461/20/AdvSHIVENDU DASONDI33.
A-22 KASTURBA NAGAR,MP NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9039866537

MP/2905/20/AdvSANDEEP MEWADA34.
RASULPURA GAWAKHEDA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9111029235

MP/254/21/Adv BHAGWAT SINGH VERMA35.
YASHODA KUNJ,DADABADI KE PICHE 
SANCHOR COLONY ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893322944

MP/1794/21/AdvMAMTA RATHORE36.
WARD NO.15,VESHNAVI NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 8349800337

MP/1970/21/AdvSUMIT KUMAR KARMODIYA37.
V-MANKHEDI ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9098044555

MP/2134/21/AdvAKASH MEWADA38.
67,KANNOD ROAD DADABADI ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 7489529542

MP/2303/21/AdvHARENDRA THAKUR39.
TEH.
-JAWAR,VILLAGE-BHAUKHEDA,POST-GWALI 
Ph./Mo. 8889672931

MP/4565/21/AdvAKSHAT PATHAK40.
KANNOD ROAD SHANTI NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9406540852
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MP/5132/21/AdvSHISHUPAL THAKUR41.
22, BADALIYA BARAMAD VILLAGE 
BADAGHATI TEH- ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9691003753

MP/5485/21/AdvDEVRAJ PARMAR42.
12, VILL- BAGDAWADA, POST-SEWDA 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 8989878730

MP/5625/21/AdvASHISH JOSHI43.
WARD NO.16 MEWADA COLONY KANNID 
ROAD ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 7692933899

MP/112/22/Adv YOGESH PARMAR44.
H.NO.70,SHANTI NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9179553492

MP/359/22/Adv VISHAL SOLANKI45.
WARD NO.1,BISTARIYAPURA ALIPUR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 8962234247

MP/3203/22/AdvSUNIL KUMAR46.
VILLAGE-GWALA,POST-GWALI,TEHSIL-JAWA
R SEHORE
Ph./Mo. 8305408814

MP/3259/22/AdvMANJEET JAIN47.
28 SEMRA GHATI,NEAR SAI MANDIR 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898850815

MP/3289/22/AdvMANOJ SHARMA48.
143 NEAR SHANTIKUNJ BUDHWARA ROAD 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893016842

MP/3407/22/AdvVIJAY PACHLASIYA49.
H NO-887 WARD NO-15 SUBHASH NAGAR 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9630555722

MP/3451/22/AdvABHISHEK BARETHA50.
BEHIND S.CONVENT SCHOOL SEMNARY 
ROAD ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 8236963624

MP/5074/22/AdvSHALINI SAHU51.
BEHIND PARMAR LAW CHAMBERS,MEWADA 
COLONY,WARD NO-16 ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 8839059807

MP/385/23/Adv VINOD52.
VILLAGE-DUPADIA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9516278373

MP/1378/23/AdvPRASHANT VERMA53.
BAJRANG COLONY KANNOD ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 8602831921

MP/2168/23/AdvGOPAL SINGH THAKUR54.
VILLAGE-BILPAN ,POST-METWADA ,TEH.
-JAWAR ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 7747943637

MP/2531/23/AdvSHIVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN55.
ANJANI NAGAR JAI SHREE DADAJI NIWAS 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9119211133

MP/3152/23/AdvDURVA PATHAK56.
C/O SATYAM AGRAWAL CHAMBER NO.27 
BAR COUNCIL BUILDING HIGH COURT 
Ph./Mo. 7746080097

MP/3237/23/AdvSHUBHAM JAIN57.
60 KHRISHT PREMALAY ROAD DAKSHIN 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 8305250050

MP/4175/23/AdvLALIT KUMAR58.
DHOBI MOHALLA WARD NO.7 NAJAR GANJ 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9993392737

MP/5780/23/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR59.
WARD NO.7 KOTHRI ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9202600453

MP/5888/23/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR60.

VILLAGE-BAFAPUR 
Ph./Mo. 7440557617

MP/6708/23/AdvATUL PACHLASIYA61.
MALVIYA NAGAR KANNOD ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9926276907

MP/6879/24/AdvYOGESHWER SINGH62.
BEDAKHEDI POST KOTRI ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 7974786805

MP/8307/24/AdvBADAL KHATRI63.
1441, SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR SANSKRIT 
H.S. SCHOOL SUBHASH NAGAR, KANNOD 
Ph./Mo. 9111029200

MP/598/25/Adv MOHAN LAL64.
BEHIND BUDHWARA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
WARD NO.17 ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9300815101

MP/5128/25/AdvJEEVAN SINGH NAGLIYA65.
village badlipura mugli tehsil ashta ASHTA 
466116
Ph./Mo. 9617972661,9617972661

MP/6071/25/AdvMANISH SOLANKI66.
75, WARD NO.12, GRAM GURADIYA RUPA, 
POST CHOUBARA JAGIR, TEHSIL 
Ph./Mo. 9669642681,9669642681

MP/7484/25/AdvANUSHKA JOSHI67.
WARD NO. 16, SHASTRI COLONY ASHTA 
TEHSIL ASHTA DIST. SEHORE M.P. ASHTA 
Ph./Mo. 7470951018,7470951018

MP/7869/25/AdvARJUN PERVAL68.
GRAM HIRAPUR POST HAKIMABAD TEH 
ASHTA DIST SEHORE ASHTA 466116
Ph./Mo. 9754252363,9754252363

MP/8263/25/AdvMOHIT JAISWAL69.
VILLAGE POST AMLAHA TEH ICHHAWAR 
DIST SEHORE SEHORE 466113
Ph./Mo. 8878070878,8878070878


